
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

1

6

4

22

10

8

2

18

15

12

9

13

7

23

16

21

20

5

11

3

19

14

17

24

Name

Alec Baskaya

Colin Parry

Toby Eichler

Tom Marshall

Grant Bayton

John Wager

Charles Coleman

Jason Flooks

James Cartridge

Martin Smith

Tavis Walker

Nick Baker

Ian Rees

Will Bjergfelt

Daniel McKimm

Declan Higgins

Ross Clayton

Matthew Franklin

Dan Marshall

Daniel Dolan

Geoff Ripley

Henry Latimer

Mark Perry

Scott Leakey

Class Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

9

7

3

Total Tm

34:56.876

35:16.162

35:16.500

35:16.796

35:17.129

35:17.396

35:17.692

35:18.997

35:19.064

35:20.321

35:20.338

35:22.007

36:00.507

36:00.651

36:25.994

36:58.350

34:02.414

35:26.674

35:27.881

36:26.506

37:04.063

22:03.059

16:42.673

7:20.039

Diff

19.286

19.624

19.920

20.253

20.520

20.816

22.121

22.188

23.445

23.462

25.131

1:03.631

1:03.775

1:29.118

2:01.474

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

19.286

0.338

0.296

0.333

0.267

0.296

1.305

0.067

1.257

0.017

1.669

38.500

0.144

25.343

32.356

1 Lap

1:24.260

1.207

58.625

37.557

Best Tm

2:09.824

2:01.671

2:02.929

2:02.925

2:03.376

2:04.040

2:04.711

2:04.717

2:05.024

2:07.122

2:08.886

2:07.250

2:09.879

2:10.244

2:10.086

2:09.979

2:10.201

2:15.219

2:10.737

2:10.181

2:11.000

2:10.214

2:10.268

2:10.006

Best Spd

38.822

41.423

40.999

41.001

40.851

40.632

40.413

40.411

40.312

39.647

39.104

39.607

38.805

38.697

38.744

38.775

38.709

37.273

38.551

38.715

38.473

38.706

38.689

38.767

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.286

Avg. Speed

36.054

Best Lap Tm

2:01.671

Best Spd

41.423

Best Lap by

6 - Colin Parry
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Bath Cycle Races

Round 2

E/1/2's

Race (32:37 and 0 Laps) started at 19:50:11

Victoria Park 1.400 Km

02/05/2012 19:45


